Custom Electronics Data Sheet:S8559 (Page 1 of 2)
March 2001
Pylon-S8559 Outstation
The Pylon S8559 outstation is a general
purpose, intelligent control system designed
for fast, flexible system building for mission
critical control systems.
It employs an embedded PC processor

•  Expandable to 64DI, 64DO, 16AI.
•  2U 19" Rackmounting
Ordering Information
Pylon S8559Outstation
16DI Card
32D0, 8DI, 8AI Card
Part No: 8559
Part No: 8559-001
Part No: 8559-002
Note: Product revisions may vary from the details given here
For Further Information:
Web: www.customelectronic.demon.co.uk
POWER
S8559 Outstation
CH1:TX
CH1:RX
CH1:RTS
CH1:CTS
CH2:TX
CH2:RX
CH2:RTS
CH2:CTS
'Flash'
Remote Control
01:_____
03:_____
02:_____
04:_____
05:_____
07:_____
06:_____
08:_____
09:_____
11:_____
10:_____
12:_____
13:_____
15:_____
14:_____
16:_____
01:_____
03:_____
02:_____
04:_____
05:_____
07:_____
06:_____
08:_____
09:_____
11:_____
10:_____
12:_____
13:_____